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29/04/23 12:26:24 PM 

MRN NG0SOyoo Wara 
No. 

l209 

D21/yl23 

MODI 

REAITY 

MALLAPUR 

LLP 

INWARD 

Subject 

to 
Hyderabad 

Jurisdiction 

Authorised signato 
For 

Summit 

Sales 

LLP 

4 

|SACP2426-Sanitary 

CP-CP 

Sink 

Cock 

with 

Swivel 

Spout 

---Nos. 

SACP3381-Sanitary 

CP-CP 

Pillar 

Cock---Nos. 

|SACP7791-Sanitary 

CP-CP 

Health 

Faucet---Nos. 

|SACP7374-Sanitary 

CP-CP 

Angle 

Cock---Nos. 

84819090 

2.00 

84819090 

2.00 

84819090 

2.00 

S.No 

84819090 

Description Of Goods 

5.00 

HSN/SAC 

Qty 

GSTIN: 36AAEFM1459RIZP Secunderabad, TELANGANA-S00003 5-4-187/3&4, 

llnd 

Floor. 

Soham 

Mansion 

M.G.Road 

Hyderabad, Tclangana-500076 Survey 

No 
19, 

Mallapur, 

Hyderabad. 

NExt 

to 
NFC 

Rai, 

PO Date 

Modi 

Realty 

Mallapur 

LLP 

|13 Apr 2023 

Sy.No 19, Mallapur 

|PO No 

Billing Details 

Shipping Details 

DC Date 

Supplier 

/Customer 

/ Transporter 

-Copy 

Customcr Dctails 

PAN: 

ACQFS2044C 

GSTIN 

: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 

DC No 

30060 20230413032 |29 Apr 2023 

Eimail: purc hasc@modipropertics.com 

#5-4-187, 

3 
& 

4, 
II 

Floor, 

Soham 

Mansion, 

M.G.Road, 

Sccunderabad, 

Telangana 

-500003 
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of 
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Summit Sales LLP 
Delivery Challan 



pplier /Customer / Transporter - Copvy 

Billing Dctails 
Madi Realty Mallapur LLP 

Nos 

4187 3Á4. Rnd Floor. Soham Mansion M.G.Road 
Sarnicrabai TElANGANA- 500003 
GSTIN: 36AAEFMI489RIZP 

#54-187, 3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad, Telangana - 500003 

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com 

SACPTS7+Sanitary CP-CP Angle Cock--

Nos. 

PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTIN : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 
Customer Details 

Description Of Goods 

SACPT791-Sanitary CP-CP Health Faucet-

Nos. 

SACP3381-Sanitary CP-CP Pillar Cock--

IGST 

0.00 

SACP2426-Sanitary CP-CP Sink Cock with 
Swivel Spout -Nos. 

Tax Invoice 
Summit Sales LLP 

Rupees: Six Thousand Three Hundred And Thirty Nine Only. 

Bank Details 

Shipping Details 
Sy.No 19, Mall�pur 
Survey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad. 
NExt to NFC Rai, Hyderabad, 
Telangarna- S00076 

HSN/SAC 

84819090 

84819090 

84819090 

84819090 

CGST 

483.51 

Qty 

SGST 

483.51 

Invoicc No 

Invoice Date 

S.00 

2.00 

PO No 

2.00| 

2.00| 

PO Date 

Rate 

Amount 

eC�ved By.. 

INWARD 

298.00 

|Total Taxable 

436.00 

MRN NOSNUOO 

612.20 

Total Invoice 
Amount 

893.00 

MODI REAI TY MALLAPUR LLP 

Ward No. L2.cyL DLA4l23 

Snn. 

Gross 

TRANBIT CODV 

30060 
29 Apr 2023 

202304 13032 

|13 Apr 2023 

1,490 

872 

1,224| 

1,786 

5,372.4 

Tax% 

Page 1 of 2 

18.00 

18.00 

18.00 

18.00 

Ta Amt 

268 2 

156.96 

220.39 

321.48 

967.03 

6.339.00 

For Summit Sales LLP 
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